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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: GOMEZ HERVAS,MARIA ESTHER

N.I.F.: 05911097M  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 2  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 17/06/2023

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024

11699 CONCEJAL 8

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunioMayoAbrilMarzoFebreroEnero

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 5.801,282.900,642.900,642.900,643.298,812.900,645.687,542.843,772.843,772.871,252.934,032.830,37118 40.713,38

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 2.830,37 2.934,03 2.900,645.687,542.871,25 2.843,77 2.900,642.900,64 40.713,382.843,77 3.298,81 2.900,64 5.801,28

1.089,02 1.116,07 1.116,07 1.116,071.094,18 1.094,18 1.094,18 1.116,07 1.247,40 1.116,071.120,70 1.104,78 13.424,79

3.919,39 4.054,73 3.976,03 3.937,95 3.937,95 6.781,72 4.016,71 4.546,21 4.016,71 4.016,71 4.016,71 6.917,35 54.138,17

578,10544,28 564,20 553,84 548,56 548,56 1.097,13 568,24 656,10 578,10 578,10 1.156,20 7.971,41

2.654,01221,53 218,43 216,31 216,31 216,31 220,64 246,63 220,64 220,64 220,64 220,64

759,57

2.070,80

785,73

2.148,30

772,27

2.098,98

764,87

2.078,90

764,87

2.078,90

1.313,44

4.374,10

788,88

2.111,76

902,73

2.396,08

798,74

2.101,90

798,74

2.101,90

798,74

2.101,90

1.376,84

4.424,44

10.625,42

30.087,96

215,29

471,73 483,44 483,44 483,44473,96 473,96 473,96 483,44 483,44 483,44471,73 478,68 5.744,66

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Total Coste

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


